
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

MATC NORTH DITCH RESTORATION
CONTRACT NO. 7722
DATE: 4/22/16
PREQUALIFICATION: 240

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $220,000.00

R.G. Huston Co., Inc. $235,693.10 OK

Drax Inc $291,410.00 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. $294,559.00 OK

 


