


1/9/2017

ACCOUNT NO. 10946-84-174

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
R. G. HUSTON CO., INC.
MATC NORTH DITCH RESTORATION
CONTRACT NO. 7722
PAYMENT NO. 3 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 10946-84-174

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $500.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $500.00 1.00 $500.00 100.0%

10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $44,500.00 $44,500.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $44,500.00 1.00 $44,500.00 100.0%

20101 EXCAVATION CUT 3,334.00 C.Y. $21.70 $72,347.80 0.00 $0.00 3,334.00 $72,347.80 3,334.00 $72,347.80 100.0%

20217 CLEAR STONE 157.00 TON $10.90 $1,711.30 0.00 $0.00 83.24 $907.32 83.24 $907.32 53.0%

20233 RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR 985.00 S.Y. $4.00 $3,940.00 (27.00) ($108.00) 985.00 $3,940.00 958.00 $3,832.00 97.3%

20401 CLEARING (UNDISTRIBUTED) 10.00 I.D. $25.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 22.00 $550.00 22.00 $550.00 220.0%

20403 CLEARING (UNDISTRIBUTED) 10.00 S.Y. $25.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20404 CLEARING 1.00 LUMP SUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $5,000.00 1.00 $5,000.00 100.0%

20406 GRUBBING (UNDISTRIBUTED) 10.00 I.D. $25.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 22.00 $550.00 22.00 $550.00 220.0%

20408 GRUBBING (UNDISTRIBUTED) 10.00 S.Y. $25.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

20409 GRUBBING 1.00 LUMP SUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $5,000.00 1.00 $5,000.00 100.0%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 1,200.00 S.Y. $1.40 $1,680.00 0.00 $0.00 1,756.50 $2,459.10 1,756.50 $2,459.10 146.4%

21002 EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION 6.00 EACH $400.00 $2,400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

21011 CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 2.00 EACH $495.00 $990.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

21013 STREET SWEEPING 1.00 LUMP SUM $675.00 $675.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $675.00 1.00 $675.00 100.0%

21014 CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH CHECK) 1.00 EACH $990.00 $990.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $990.00 1.00 $990.00 100.0%

21018
SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - PROVIDE, 
INSTALL & MAINTAIN 
(UNDISTRIBUTED)

100.00 L.F. $6.00 $600.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

21019 SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - REMOVE & 
RESTORE (UNDISTRIBUTED) 100.00 L.F. $1.00 $100.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

21022 SILT FENCE - PROVIDE, INSTALL & 
MAINTAIN (UNDISTRIBUTED) 100.00 L.F. $2.50 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

21023 SILT FENCE - REMOVE & RESTORE
(UNDISTRIBUTED) 100.00 L.F. $1.00 $100.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

PAGE 2 OF 3



1/9/2017

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
R. G. HUSTON CO., INC.
MATC NORTH DITCH RESTORATION
CONTRACT NO. 7722
PAYMENT NO. 3 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

21052 POLYMER STABILIZATION 2,800.00 S.Y. $0.40 $1,120.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

21061 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 1,200.00 S.Y. $1.60 $1,920.00 235.90 $377.44 2,758.30 $4,413.28 2,994.20 $4,790.72 249.5%

21073 EROSION MATTING, CLASS II, TYPE C 2,610.00 S.Y. $3.90 $10,179.00 13.10 $51.09 2,557.40 $9,973.86 2,570.50 $10,024.95 98.5%

50801 UTILITY LINE OPENINGS 1.00 EACH $1,000.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,000.00 1.00 $1,000.00 100.0%

90030 STORM CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $250.00 $250.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $250.00 1.00 $250.00 100.0%

90031 SEEDING - NATIVE GRASSES 2,610.00 S.Y. $2.45 $6,394.50 13.10 $32.10 3,559.20 $8,720.04 3,572.30 $8,752.14 136.9%

90032 LIGHT RIPRAP - GLACIAL FIELD STONE 90.00 TON $51.30 $4,617.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

90033 MEDIUM RIPRAP - GLACIAL FIELD 
STONE 262.00 TON $51.30 $13,440.60 0.00 $0.00 44.64 $2,290.03 44.64 $2,290.03 17.0%

90034 16" - 18" GLACIAL BOULDERS 210.00 TON $51.30 $10,773.00 0.00 $0.00 332.50 $17,057.25 332.50 $17,057.25 158.3%

90035 3"- 9" GLACIAL FIELD STONE 57.00 TON $51.30 $2,924.10 0.00 $0.00 21.82 $1,119.37 21.82 $1,119.37 38.3%

90036 GRADE CONTROL STRUCTURES 5.00 EACH $1,000.00 $5,000.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $5,000.00 5.00 $5,000.00 100.0%

90037 CONTAMINATED SOIL DEWATERING 
AND DISPOSAL 2,215.00 C.Y. $10.90 $24,143.50 62.35 $679.62 2,690.19 $29,323.07 2,752.54 $30,002.69 124.3%

90038 REMOVE WOODEN POSTS 22.00 EACH $25.00 $550.00 0.00 $0.00 22.00 $550.00 22.00 $550.00 100.0%

90039 LEAN CLAY - IMPORT 837.00 C.Y. $12.90 $10,797.30 0.00 $0.00 837.00 $10,797.30 837.00 $10,797.30 100.0%

90040 TEMPORARY FENCING 200.00 L.F. $4.00 $800.00 0.00 $0.00 100.00 $400.00 100.00 $400.00 50.0%

CONTRACT TOTALS $235,693.10 $1,032.25 $228,313.42 $229,345.67 97.3%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 10946-84-174
- LOWER 8-INCH WATER MAIN 1.00 LUMP SUM $11,300.00 $11,300.00 1.00 $11,300.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $11,300.00 100.0%
- RE-ATTACH EXISTING ENDWALL 1.00 EACH $900.00 $900.00 1.00 $900.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $900.00 100.0%
- CLEAN EXISTING PLUGGED 
ENDWALLS 2.00 EACH $275.00 $550.00 2.00 $550.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $550.00 100.0%

- PIPE PLUGS ON ABANDONED 
SANITARY MAINS 2.00 EACH $175.00 $350.00 2.00 $350.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $350.00 100.0%

- TOPSOIL 550.00 S.Y. $3.00 $1,650.00 544.30 $1,632.90 0.00 $0.00 544.30 $1,632.90 99.0%
CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL $14,750.00 $14,732.90 $0.00 $14,732.90

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $250,443.10 $15,765.15 $228,313.42 $244,078.57 97.5%

PAGE 3 OF 3


